City and Borough of Juneau

Mayor's Economic Stabilization Task Force

Thursday, April 09, 2020 3:00 PM

Meeting conducted telephonically only.

Members of the public may listen by calling in to (907) 713-2140, PID#748914

- I. Call to Order
- II. Roll Call
- III. Introductions
- IV. CBJ Financial Status Overview by Jeff Rogers
- V. Resolution 2889
 - A. Overview by Scott Ciambor
 - B. Discussion of Task Force recommendation
- VI. Discussion of interaction with other state/federal recovery efforts
 - A. Task Force Purpose #1: Examine federal and state government financial assistance programs and identify and prioritize any "gaps" that exist.
 - B. Task Force Purpose #3: Act as Liaison with the Governor's Alaska Economic Stabilization Team.
- VII. Discussion of local business recovery strategies
 - A. Task Force Purpose #2: Identify and promote strategies that enable businesses to continue operations safely such as curbside pick-up, take-away, delivery, and other innovative services. Additionally, explore strategies that enable businesses and Juneau's economy to recover in the long term.
- VIII. Committee Comments and Questions
 - **IX.** Next Meeting Date

To be determined

X. Adjournment